Ekran

Kartlarai

Uriin

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
HDMI 64B

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

33,35 USD

65,55 USD

64,40 USD

65,26 USD

103,50
usb



